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N

and PGL

B Proposed Ramp CL

L
and PGL

B Existing Ramp A

~ Brg. S. Abut.

~ Brg. N. Abut.

N

L

~ Brg. S. Abut.

~ Brg. N. Abut.

PLAN STAGE I

Deck Beams to be Removed

*

S
.N
. 

0
16
-
13

2
2

C
o
n
s
tr

u
c
tio

n

*

L

S
.N
. 

0
16
-
13

2
2

C
o
n
s
tr

u
c
tio

n

PC. Sta. 106+38.74

 2
05

+0
0

 206+0
0

 2
07

+0
0

Ramp C and PGL

B Stage I Temporary

T
r
a
f
f
ic

S
ta

g
e
 
I

Exist. Vert. Cl.

Point of Min.

and PGL

B Prop. Ramp CL

Prop. Vert. Cl.

Point of Min.

 17+00  18+00  19+00

 17+00  18+00  19+00

 10
6+0

0

 1
07

+0
0

 
30

6
+
0
0

Embankment

Temporary

Removal

Pavement

Exist. Ramp C

L
and PGL

B Existing Ramp A

L
and PGL

B Existing Ramp A

V
a
r
ie
s

S
h
ld
r
.

S
h
ld
r
.

 20+00

 20+00

 10
5+0

0

 10
4+0

0

to miss existing

Space new piles

Abutments, typ.

Exp. Jt. between

* Top of Existing Abutment Reconstruction

+0.73%

+1.08%

+1.40%

El. 596.56

VPI Sta. 205+17.11

El. 596.89

VPI Sta. 205+46.73

PROFILE GRADE

L(Along B Stage I Temp. Ramp C)

105.00' V.C.

+1.00% 105.00' V.C.+2.3
2%

+1.40%

+2.3
2%

El. 595.01

Sta. 303+36.29

El. 596.75

Sta. 304+41.29

El. 595.54

VPI Sta. 303+88.79

E
l.
 
6
0
0
.2

3

V
P
I
 
S
ta
. 

3
0
5

+
9
1.
19

El. 599.01

Sta. 305+38.69

El. 600.97

Sta. 306+43.69

PROFILE GRADE

L(Along B Stage III Temp. Ramp C)

S
ta
. 

3
0
6
+
8
5
.0

5

S
h
ld
r
.

1'-
0
"

S
h
ld
r
.

1'-
0
"

S
h
ld
r.

1'-
0
"

S
h
ld
r.

1'-
0
"

Retention System

Temp. Soil

Retention System

Temp. Soil

Line

Stage Construction

Roadway Pavement

Stage I Construction

Roadway Pavement

P
r
o
p
. 

A
b
u
t.

Stage III Construction

Roadway Pavement

Offset 8.0 ft Lt.

Sta. 106+38.74

St
ag
e 
I 

Pa
ve

me
nt

(S
ee
 S
.N.
 0

16
-1

32
2)

  
MSE 

Wa
ll 

(See S.N. 016-1322)

Approach Slab

(S
ee
 S
.N
. 
01

6-
13

22
)

  
MSE 

Wa
ll 

Offset 8.0 ft Lt.

Sta. 107+7.76

Construction Line

PPC Beams Stage I

Typ. See Roadway Plans

Temporary Concrete Barrier,

System

Retention

Temp. Soil

Prop. N. & S. Abut. Construction

Exist. Ret. Wall Removal

Stage IV Const.
42" Parapet

PLAN STAGE III AND IV

(Stage IV Const.)
Concrete Slab5" Protective 

(Stage III Const.)
5" Protective Concrete Slab

to be Installed

Deck BeamsConstruction Line

PPC Beams Stage III

details.

See S.N. 016-1322 Plans for

& Bridge Removal (Stage II)

Exist. S.N. 016-1322 Abutment

Anchorage Slab for 42" Prarpet

54'-8ƒ"

Elev. & Grade

   Exist.
Elev. & Grade

    Exist.

Sta. 302+95.17

Elev. & Grade

Exist.

Sta. 106+64.71

Prop. Ramp C

Ramp C and PGL

B Stage III Temp.

T
ra
ffic

S
ta

g
e
 
III

Pa
ve

me
nt
 C

on
st
r.

St
ag
e 
II
I

   after the beams have been installed.

3. Backfill shall be placed behind the proposed abutment extensions

   Stage II Construction involves SN 016-1003 removal and is not shown.

   Beams Stage III Construction Line and shall proceed east.

   During Stage III Construction, beam installation shall begin at PPC 

   at PPC Beam Stage I Construction Line and shall proceed west.  

2. Erection of deck beams during Stage I Construction shall begin 

   and the Roadway Plans.

   on Temporary Concrete Barrier placement, refer to Sheet ST22

1.  For Stage Construction on Ramp A see Sheet ST21. For information

Notes:




